
PROJECT: FURNISHING AND DELIVERING OF FLUOSILICIC ACID 
TO THE ERIE COUNTY WATER AUTHORITY FOR USE IN 
THE TREATMENT OF WATER FOR ONE YEAR FROM 
NOVEMBER 1, 2021 THROUGH OCTOBER 31, 2022

PROJECT NO.: 202100108

ADVERTISED SOURCE: DATE:
CONSTRUCTION EXCHANGE 9/10/2021

CONTRACT REPORTER 9/10/2021

BID OPENING: October 12, 2021 at 10:30 a.m. 

Bidders Total Bid Amount
Univar Solutions USA Inc. 
200 Dean Sievers Place                              
Morrisville, PA 19067 

Item 1 - 360 Liquid Tons - $ 185,202.00;                                                 
Item 2 - 125 Liquid Tons - $64,306.25                                         Total 

Item 1 and Item 2 - $249,508.25
Bid Bond Enclosed

Brenntage Northeast, LLC
81 West Huller Lane 
Reading, PA 19605   

Item 1 - 360 Liquid Tons - $ 195,984.00;                                                 
Item 2 - 125 Liquid Tons - $65,050.00                                         Total 

Item 1 and Item 2 - $264,034.00
Bid Bond Enclosed

Pencco
P.O. Box 600  
San Felipe, TX 77473   

NO BID

BID OPENING

mailto:3/3/09@%2011:00%20a.m.

	Sheet1

